YASKAWA
 Mechatronic Solutions
YASKAWA ELECTRIC EUROPE GmbH Schwalbach, 25.06.2001 Page 1/13
Cables & Connectors Sigma 2b June 2001
 Σ Σ-II Series
SGM_H
SGDH
-Temporary Version-

1.13 MOTOR CABLE FOR SERVOMOTORS SGMGH-75D## - 1AD##..................................................................... 7
1.14 MOTOR CABLE FOR SERVOMOTORS SGMGH-1ED## ..................................................................................... 7
1.15 SPECIFICATION OF ENCODER CABLE.................................................................................................................... 8
1.16 SPECIFICATION OF THE MOTOR CABLE 4 X 1,5 MM² ......................................................................................... 9
1.17 SPECIFICATION OF THE MOTOR CABLE 4 X 2,5 MM² ....................................................................................... 10
1.18 SPECIFICATION OF THE MOTOR CABLE 4 X 4 MM²........................................................................................... 11
1.19 SPECIFICATION OF THE MOTOR CABLE 4 X 6 MM²........................................................................................... 12
1.20 SPECIFICATION OF THE MOTOR CABLE 4 X 10 MM² ........................................................................................ 13
YASKAWA
 Mechatronic Solutions
YASKAWA ELECTRIC EUROPE GmbH Schwalbach, 25.06.2001 Page 3/13
Cables & Connectors Sigma 2b June 2001
1 SGMGH/SH 400V
1.1 Motor Cable for SGMGH-xxDxx and SGMSH-xxDxx
 Part-No Description Stock
JZSP-CMM02D15-03G Motor cable for SGMGH-05 to 15; SGMSH-10 to 20, 3m CP
JZSP-CMM02D15-05G Motor cable for SGMGH-05 to 15; SGMSH-10 to 20, 5m CP
JZSP-CMM02D15-10G Motor cable for SGMGH-05 to 15; SGMSH-10 to 20, 10m CP
JZSP-CMM02D15-15G Motor cable for SGMGH-05 to 15; SGMSH-10 to 20, 15m CP
JZSP-CMM02D15-20G Motor cable for SGMGH-05 to 15; SGMSH-10 to 20, 20m CP
JZSP-CMM02D30-03G Motor cable for SGMGH-20 to 30, SGMSH-30 to 50, 3m CP
JZSP-CMM02D30-05G Motor cable for SGMGH-20 to 30, SGMSH-30 to 50, 5m CP
JZSP-CMM02D30-10G Motor cable for SGMGH-20 to 30, SGMSH-30 to 50, 10m CP
JZSP-CMM02D30-15G Motor cable for SGMGH-20 to 30, SGMSH-30 to 50, 15m CP
JZSP-CMM02D30-20G Motor cable for SGMGH-20 to 30, SGMSH-30 to 50, 20m CP
JZSP-CMM02D44-03G Motor cable for SGMGH-44, 3m CP
JZSP-CMM02D44-05G Motor cable for SGMGH-44, 5m CP
JZSP-CMM02D44-10G Motor cable for SGMGH-44, 10m CP
JZSP-CMM02D44-15G Motor cable for SGMGH-44, 15m CP
JZSP-CMM02D44-20G Motor cable for SGMGH-44, 20m CP
JZSP-CMM02D55-03G Motor cable for SGMGH-55, 3m CP
JZSP-CMM02D55-05G Motor cable for SGMGH-55, 5m CP
JZSP-CMM02D55-10G Motor cable for SGMGH-55, 10m CP
JZSP-CMM02D55-15G Motor cable for SGMGH-55, 15m CP
JZSP-CMM02D55-20G Motor cable for SGMGH-55, 20m CP
JZSP-CMM02D1A-03G Motor cable for SGMGH-75 to 1A, 3m CP
JZSP-CMM02D1A-05G Motor cable for SGMGH-75 to 1A, 5m CP
JZSP-CMM02D1A-10G Motor cable for SGMGH-75 to 1A, 10m CP
JZSP-CMM02D1A-15G Motor cable for SGMGH-75 to 1A, 15m CP
JZSP-CMM02D1A-20G Motor cable for SGMGH-75 to 1A, 20m CP
JZSP-CMM02D1E-03G Motor cable for SGMGH-1E, 3m CP
JZSP-CMM02D1E-05G Motor cable for SGMGH-1E, 5m CP
JZSP-CMM02D1E-10G Motor cable for SGMGH-1E, 10m CP
JZSP-CMM02D1E-15G Motor cable for SGMGH-1E, 15m CP
JZSP-CMM02D1E-20G Motor cable for SGMGH-1E, 20m CP
YASKAWA
 Mechatronic Solutions
YASKAWA ELECTRIC EUROPE GmbH Schwalbach, 25.06.2001 Page 4/13
Cables & Connectors Sigma 2b June 2001
1.2 Encoder Cable for SGMGH-xxDxx and SGMSH-xxAxx
Part-No Description Stock
JZSP-CMP02-03G Encorder cable with connector both end ( 3m ) CP
JZSP-CMP02-05G Encorder cable with connector both end ( 5m ) CP
JZSP-CMP02-10G Encorder cable with connector both end ( 10m ) CP
JZSP-CMP02-15G Encorder cable with connector both end ( 15m ) CP
JZSP-CMP02-20G Encorder cable with connector both end ( 20m ) CP
1.3 Motor Connector for SGMGH-xxDxx and SGMSH-xxDxx
Part-No Description Stock
CVS08DA18-10SPG16 Motor connector 1 for SGMGH-05 to 15; SGMSH-10 to 20 CP
CVS08DA22-22SPG21 Motor connector 2 for SGMGH-20 to 30, SGMSH-30 to 50 CP